WEST

RAUCTIONS

05/13/24 05:12:44

westauction.com

Bankruptcy Auction of Jerry Lee Ford Construction in Redding, CA

Auction Opens. Tue, Dec 13 10:00am PT

Lot

100
100A

101
104
105
107

108
109
110
113
116
117
118
119
121
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

Title

John Deere 310SG 4x4 Backhoe

1988 Peterbilt 378 Dump Truck in Woodland,
CA

John Deere 310D 4x4 Backhoe
1967 Kenworth Dump Truck
Champ 5,000 Ib. Forklift

1999 Ford F350XL Super Duty Utility Flat Bed
Truck with Crew Cab

1993 Ford F350XL Utility Truck
Ingersoll-Rand 6 KW Light Tower Trailer
Ingersoll-Rand Compressor Trailer
Utility Trailer

1977 Eager Beaver 25' Equipment Trailer
Onan Generator

20' Container

Utility Trailer

Backhoe Tooth Bucket

WB Backhoe Tooth Bucket

WB Backhoe Tooth Bucket

8 Forklift Extensions

8 Forklift Extensions

4" Forklift Attachment for Front End Loader
Bridgestone Rubber Tracks

Bridgestone Rubber Tracks

International FC Tractor

525 Gallon Water Tank Trailer

Honda EM5000SX Generator

American Pneumatic 60 Ib. Jackhammer
TY B Pneumatic 60 Ib. Jackhammer

60 |b. Pneumatic Jackhammer

20 Ib. Pneumatic Jackhammer

20 Ib. Pneumatic Jackhammer

20 Ib. Pnuematic Jackhammer

13

Auction Closes: Thu, Dec 15 3:00pm PT

Lot

141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149

150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
168A

169
169A

Title

Milwaukee Magnum 1/2" Drill

Dewalt 402 Angle Grinder

Makita 3/8" Drill

SkilSaw 7-1/4" Worm Drive Circularsaw
OTool Hammer Drill

Seco Transit Level in Box

CST/Berger Laser Level

Sokkia C41 Level

David White Laser Mark LD-400 Universal
Laser Detector

Laser Mark Self Leveling Laser

Milwaukee 1-1/2" Eagle Rotary Hammer in Box
Milwaukee 1-1/2" Eagle Rotary Hammer in Box
Milwaukee Sawzall in Box

Ramset Powder Actuated Nailer

Tripod

CST Tripod

CST Tripod

CST Tripod

Fiberglass Tripod

Aluminum Tripod

CSDS Tripod

Pacific Survey Tripod

(3) Survey Rods

(3) Survey Rods

(4) Survey Rods

(2) Levels

(2) Levelsand (1) Measuring Wheel

(1) Level and (1) SmartTool

Americ Corp Blower and (2) 25' Expandable
Air Tubes

(1) Post Pounder and (1) Carsonite Pounder
SALA Tripod and Winch System



Lot

170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190

191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
209
210
211
212

Title

Sikaflex 11FC Construction Adhesive
Top Tool 10" Table Saw

18" PR Diamond Blade

Core Drill

Concrete Core Bit

Concrete Core Bit

(2) Concrete Core Bits

(3) Concrete Core Bits

(2) Core Bit Extensions

Castle Chairs

3/4" Type K Copper Pipe

1" Type K Copper Pipe

Fan Belts

Dino 15 Ton Hitch

Vave Box Hook and Valve Wrenches
(9) Bucket Teeth

Arm Crimping Tool

24" Pittsburgh Adjustable Wrench
Perfecting Air Lubricator

(3) Extension Cords

(4) Safety Harnesses, (1) French Creek, (1) Safe
Waze, (2) Protecta

(2) 5 Gallon Drink Coolers

(2) 2 Ton Come Alongs

(2) 1-1/2 Ton Come Alongs

(2) 1-1/2 Ton Come Alongs

(2) Hay Hooks

(2) Multi Purpose Pumps

(4) Wobble Lights

Werner 8' Fiberglass Folding Ladder
20" Aluminum Extension Ladder
16" Aluminum Extension Ladder
Y ellow Retrofits, Adhesives and Fasteners
Mikasa Tamping Rammer
Vibrating Compactor

KD Walk Behind Concrete Saw
GR Pump

Torch Kit Uniweld

(3) Sets of Jumper Cables
Digging Bars

Spoiler Texas Screed

Concrete Vibrator with 8 Wand
Concrete Vibrator with 10' Wand

2/3

Lot

213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226

05/13/24 05:12:44

Title

Concrete Vibrator with 15" Wand
Dynapac Concrete Vibrator with 10' Wand
Concrete Vibrator with 4 Wand
Landscape Fabric

Discharge Hoses

Fire Hoses

Origina Willard Rebar Cutter

Safety Signs and Flags

(4) Air Compressor Hoses

Concrete Tools

Construction Cones

Concrete Culverts

Plastic Culverts

Concrete Vaults and Man Hole Rings



05/13/24 05:12:44

Payment Due: Full payment must be made no later than 10:00am (PT) on Monday, December 19, 2011.
Payment Methods. We accept cash, cashier's check, wire/bank transfer and credit cards. MORE about
payments

Removal: 8:00am to 5:00pm on Monday, December 19, 2011. Full payment must be received at the West
Auctions office before items are removed. All items not removed before 5:00pm (PT) on Monday,
December 19, 2011 will be forfeited.

Removal Assistance: Buyers are solely responsible for the removal of purchased items.

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please CLICK HERE to fill out the
authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

Buyer's Premium: Thereisa13% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

1455 E. Kentucky Ave., Woodland, California 95776 -- Phone 530-661-0490 -- Fax 530-661-2499
westauction.com

3/3


../../../home/payment
http://www.westauction.com/authorize/auction/633

