

## westauction.com

## Bankruptcy Auction of Jerry Lee Ford Construction in Redding, CA

**Auction Opens:** Tue, Dec 13 10:00am PT Auction Closes: Thu, Dec 15 3:00pm PT

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
100	John Deere 310SG 4x4 Backhoe	141	Milwaukee Magnum 1/2" Drill
100A	1988 Peterbilt 378 Dump Truck in Woodland,	142	DeWalt 402 Angle Grinder
	CA	143	Makita 3/8" Drill
101	John Deere 310D 4x4 Backhoe	144	SkilSaw 7-1/4" Worm Drive Circularsaw
104	1967 Kenworth Dump Truck	145	OTool Hammer Drill
105	Champ 5,000 lb. Forklift	146	Seco Transit Level in Box
107	1999 Ford F350XL Super Duty Utility Flat Bed Truck with Crew Cab	147	CST/Berger Laser Level
108	1993 Ford F350XL Utility Truck	148	Sokkia C41 Level
109	Ingersoll-Rand 6 KW Light Tower Trailer	149	David White Laser Mark LD-400 Universal Laser Detector
110	Ingersoll-Rand Compressor Trailer	150	Laser Mark Self Leveling Laser
113	Utility Trailer	151	Milwaukee 1-1/2" Eagle Rotary Hammer in Box
116	1977 Eager Beaver 25' Equipment Trailer	152	Milwaukee 1-1/2" Eagle Rotary Hammer in Box
117	Onan Generator	153	Milwaukee Sawzall in Box
118	20' Container	154	Ramset Powder Actuated Nailer
119	Utility Trailer	155	Tripod
121	Backhoe Tooth Bucket	156	CST Tripod
124	WB Backhoe Tooth Bucket	157	CST Tripod
125	WB Backhoe Tooth Bucket	158	CST Tripod
126	8' Forklift Extensions	159	Fiberglass Tripod
127	8' Forklift Extensions	160	Aluminum Tripod
128	4' Forklift Attachment for Front End Loader	161	CSDS Tripod
129	Bridgestone Rubber Tracks	162	Pacific Survey Tripod
130	Bridgestone Rubber Tracks	163	(3) Survey Rods
131	International FC Tractor	164	(3) Survey Rods
132	525 Gallon Water Tank Trailer	165	(4) Survey Rods
134	Honda EM5000SX Generator	166	(2) Levels
135	American Pneumatic 60 lb. Jackhammer	167	(2) Levels and (1) Measuring Wheel
136	TYB Pneumatic 60 lb. Jackhammer	168	(1) Level and (1) SmartTool
137	60 lb. Pneumatic Jackhammer	168A	1
138	20 lb. Pneumatic Jackhammer		Air Tubes
139	20 lb. Pneumatic Jackhammer	169	(1) Post Pounder and (1) Carsonite Pounder
140	20 lb. Pnuematic Jackhammer	169A	SALA Tripod and Winch System

Lot	Title
170	Sikaflex 11FC Construction Adhesive
171	Top Tool 10" Table Saw
172	18" PR Diamond Blade
173	Core Drill
174	Concrete Core Bit
175	Concrete Core Bit
176	(2) Concrete Core Bits
177	(3) Concrete Core Bits
178	(2) Core Bit Extensions
179	Castle Chairs
180	3/4" Type K Copper Pipe
181	1" Type K Copper Pipe
182	Fan Belts
183	Dino 15 Ton Hitch
184	Valve Box Hook and Valve Wrenches
185	(9) Bucket Teeth
186	Arm Crimping Tool
187	24" Pittsburgh Adjustable Wrench
188	Perfecting Air Lubricator
189	(3) Extension Cords
190	(4) Safety Harnesses, (1) French Creek, (1) Safe Waze, (2) Protecta
191	(2) 5 Gallon Drink Coolers
192	(2) 2 Ton Come Alongs
193	(2) 1-1/2 Ton Come Alongs
194	(2) 1-1/2 Ton Come Alongs
195	(2) Hay Hooks
196	(2) Multi Purpose Pumps
197	(4) Wobble Lights
198	Werner 8' Fiberglass Folding Ladder
199	20' Aluminum Extension Ladder
200	16' Aluminum Extension Ladder
201	Yellow Retrofits, Adhesives and Fasteners
202	Mikasa Tamping Rammer
203	Vibrating Compactor
204	KD Walk Behind Concrete Saw
205	GR Pump
206	Torch Kit Uniweld
207	(3) Sets of Jumper Cables

209

210

211

212

Digging Bars

Spoiler Texas Screed

Concrete Vibrator with 8' Wand

Concrete Vibrator with 10' Wand

Lot **Title** 213 Concrete Vibrator with 15' Wand 214 Dynapac Concrete Vibrator with 10' Wand 215 Concrete Vibrator with 4' Wand 216 Landscape Fabric 217 Discharge Hoses 218 Fire Hoses 219 Original Willard Rebar Cutter 220 Safety Signs and Flags 221 (4) Air Compressor Hoses 222 Concrete Tools 223 **Construction Cones** 224 Concrete Culverts 225 Plastic Culverts 226 Concrete Vaults and Man Hole Rings

Payment Due: Full payment must be made no later than 10:00am (PT) on Monday, December 19, 2011. Payment Methods: We accept cash, cashier's check, wire/bank transfer and credit cards. MORE about payments

Removal: 8:00am to 5:00pm on Monday, December 19, 2011. Full payment must be received at the West Auctions office before items are removed. All items not removed before 5:00pm (PT) on Monday, December 19, 2011 will be forfeited.

Removal Assistance: Buyers are solely responsible for the removal of purchased items. If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please <a href="CLICK HERE">CLICK HERE</a> to fill out the authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

**Buyer's Premium:** There is a 13% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

1455 E. Kentucky Ave., Woodland, California 95776 -- Phone 530-661-0490 -- Fax 530-661-2499 **westauction.com**